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G DEVIATIONS FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

MACHININ

OOV 6 30 120 | 315 | 1000 | 2000 | 4000
INCLUDING 6 30 120 315 | 1000 | 2000 | 4000 - | THE REST
STATUS OF THE DESIGN VALUE 0.1 | z0.2 | z0.3 | 0.5 | t0.8 | 1.2 +2 +3

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL
STANDARD

Note:

Metric Combination Spanner Set, 6-32mm
Chrome Vanadium Steel
1S:2028-2004

Spanner Size* Overall Length*
6 100
8 120
9 130
10 140
13 170
14 180,190
15 210
17 220
19 230
22 260
24 280
27 310
30 340
32 360

1. All dimensions are in mm.
2. (*)The dimensions/specifications shown are indicative/reference only.
The supplier should furnish drawings/catalogue of their products with dimensional
and type details for technical evaluation and acceptance.
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